
Linie 32 IKEA - Regensburg Hauptbahnhof

gültig ab 01. April 2016

Zone

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Montag - Freitag

Regensburg IKEA

Regensburg Sulzfeldstraße

Irlmauth

Rgbg. Bukarester Straße

Regensburg Liebigstraße

Rgbg. Zuckerfabrikstraße

Regensburg Greflingerstraße

Regensburg Stobäusplatz

Rgbg. Ernst-Reuter-Platz

Regensburg Hauptbahnhof

11.00

11.01

11.05

11.07

11.09

11.11

11.12

11.13

11.15

11.17

12.00

12.01

12.05

12.07

12.09

12.11

12.12

12.13

12.15

12.17

14.00

14.01

14.05

14.07

14.09

14.11

14.12

14.13

14.15

14.17

15.00

15.01

15.05

15.07

15.09

15.11

15.12

15.13

15.15

15.17

16.00

16.01

16.05

16.07

16.09

16.11

16.12

16.13

16.15

16.17

18.00

18.01

18.05

18.07

18.09

18.11

18.12

18.13

18.15

18.17

19.00

19.01

19.05

19.07

19.09

19.11

19.12

19.13

19.15

19.17

20.10

20.11

20.15

20.17

20.19

20.21

20.22

20.23

20.25

20.27



Linie 32 Regensburg Hauptbahnhof - IKEA

gültig ab 01. April 2016

Zone

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Montag - Freitag

Regensburg Hauptbahnhof

Rgbg. Ernst-Reuter-Platz

Regensburg Stobäusplatz

Regensburg Greflingerstraße

Rgbg. Prinz-Ludwig-Straße

Rgbg. Zuckerfabrikstraße

Regensburg Liebigstraße

Rgbg. Bukarester Straße

Irlmauth

Regensburg Sulzfeldstraße

Regensburg IKEA

10.30

10.32

10.35

10.36

10.37

10.38

10.39

10.41

10.43

10.45

10.46

11.30

11.32

11.35

11.36

11.37

11.38

11.39

11.41

11.43

11.45

11.46

12.30

12.32

12.35

12.36

12.37

12.38

12.39

12.41

12.43

12.45

12.46

14.30

14.32

14.35

14.36

14.37

14.38

14.39

14.41

14.43

14.45

14.46

15.30

15.32

15.35

15.36

15.37

15.38

15.39

15.41

15.43

15.45

15.46

17.30

17.32

17.35

17.36

17.37

17.38

17.39

17.41

17.43

17.45

17.46

18.30

18.32

18.35

18.36

18.37

18.38

18.39

18.41

18.43

18.45

18.46

19.30

19.32

19.35

19.36

19.37

19.38

19.39

19.41

19.43

19.45

19.46
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